Township High School District #113 & City of Highland Park
HIGHLAND PARK HIGH SCHOOL ADVISORY GROUP
Meeting Agenda
September 21, 2016
7:00 p.m., SD 113 Offices, 1040 Park Avenue West, Highland Park, IL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approve Minutes

Chair’s Comments

Questions from the Public
Communications

Bus Update

Parking Update

Traffic Patterns, Parking & Safety
Police Update

Vine Lot

Woodpath Crosswalk

Discussion and Review of Potential Objectives for the Year
Other Business

Adjourn



